
Period of: July 2013

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$1,125,731

$746,911

$1,872,642

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$108,333

$34,754

$64,774

Total Non-MVF Tax $211,153

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$1,872,642

$211,153

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$92,500,624

$29,937,761

$122,438,386$122,438,386

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

305,523,061

102,228,810

Other 41,985,815

449,737,686

08/27/13

Gross Gasoline Gallons 299,354,771

1.35% Allowance Gallons 4,041,094

Net Gasoline Gallons 295,313,677

Alternate Fuel Gallons 432,714

Diesel Fuel Gallons 96,885,959

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 396,673,444

299,354,771

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $3,292$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

July 2013

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

20

4

14

177

5

236

41

$3,868

$14,007

$81,491

$639,842

$19,145

$284,913

$82,465

$323,515

$49,372

$12,339

$490

$1,428

$304,940

$54,827

121

43

5

28

4

2

19

08/27/13

18,725,938

299,354,771

12,519

45,329

263,725

2,070,687

61,959

266,877

39,932

1,046,975

177,435

159,779

1,585

4,622

986,860

280,628,833

11,291

0

2,704

99,729

17,281

249,269

35,486

1,046,975

177,435

0

1,585

0

932,378

1,228

45,329

261,021

1,970,958

44,678

17,608

4,446

0

0

159,779

0

4,622

54,482

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,805,553

0

0

0

0

0

0

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



08/27/13

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF JULY 2013

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$121,292,507

$1,872,642

$119,419,865

$108,333

$119,528,198

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

299,354,771

96,885,959

432,714

396,673,444

1,805,553

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2013 THRU JULY 2013

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$121,292,507

$1,873,517

$119,418,990

$108,333

$119,527,323

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

299,354,771

96,885,959

432,714

396,673,444

1,805,553

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$3,868

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR JULY 2013 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

July 2013

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$14,007

$81,491

$639,842

$19,145

$284,913

$82,465

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,125,731

20

4

14

177

5

236

41

0

0

0

0

0

497

July 2013 thru

July 2013

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

08/27/13

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$3,868

$14,007

$81,491

$639,842

$19,145

$284,913

$82,465

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,125,731

20

4

14

177

5

236

41

0

0

0

0

0

497

$323,515

$0

$0

$54,827

$49,372

$0

$0

$12,339

$490

$1,428

$0

$304,940

$746,911

121

0

0

43

5

0

0

28

4

2

0

19

222

$323,515

$0

$0

$54,827

$49,372

$0

$0

$13,213

$490

$1,428

$0

$304,940

$747,785

121

0

0

43

5

0

0

28

4

2

0

19

222

$327,384

$14,007

$81,491

$694,670

$68,517

$284,913

$82,465

$12,339

$490

$1,428

$0

$304,940

$1,872,642

$327,384

$14,007

$81,491

$694,670

$68,517

$284,913

$82,465

$13,213

$490

$1,428

$0

$304,940

$1,873,517

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


